1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910959018803321
Lorbach Caroline <1956->

Experiences of donor conception : parents, offspring, and donors
through the years / / Caroline Lorbach ; foreword by Eric Blyth

London ; ; Philadelphia, : Jessica Kingsley Publishers, 2003

9781849853613
1849853614
9781846427114
1846427118
9780585481340
0585481342

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (210 pages)

176

Human reproductive technology

Reproductive health

Infertility - Treatment

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Includes bibliographical references (p. 195-196) and index.

Drawing on the experiences of parents, offspring and donors and

including her own and her family's story, this thought-provoking and

informative book explores the process of donor conception. She

provides practical suggestions as well as in-depth consideration of the

emotional and ethical issues involved.



