

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910959018803321
Autore	Lorbach Caroline <1956->
Titolo	Experiences of donor conception : parents, offspring, and donors through the years // Caroline Lorbach ; foreword by Eric Blyth
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; ; Philadelphia, : Jessica Kingsley Publishers, 2003
ISBN	9781849853613 1849853614 9781846427114 1846427118 9780585481340 0585481342
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (210 pages)
Disciplina	176
Soggetti	Human reproductive technology Reproductive health Infertility - Treatment
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. 195-196) and index.
Sommario/riassunto	Drawing on the experiences of parents, offspring and donors and including her own and her family's story, this thought-provoking and informative book explores the process of donor conception. She provides practical suggestions as well as in-depth consideration of the emotional and ethical issues involved.